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Samantha Allen 2.8 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.3 2.3 2.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Jeremy Booth 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.3 2.3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Rob Collins 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.3 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

Emily Dunn 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.3 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Frankie Emerson 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.3 2.3 1.7 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0

Judith Fitzgerald 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Nate Gibbs 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Kristen Howe 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.7 2.7 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Charlie Ingram 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.7 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0

Holly Johnson 2.8 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.2 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0

Peter Kline 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Brenda Li 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.3 1.3 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0

Kurt Matthews 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Lisa Nettle 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.7 1.7 2.3 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0

Brian Owens 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.7 1.7 2.3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0

James Price 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.3 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0

Julia Price 2.2 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.7 1.7 2.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

Wesley Quinn 2.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

Susanna Riley 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.2 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0

Max Stanton 1.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.7 1.7 2.3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0

Katie Turner 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
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Samantha Allen 2.0 3.0

Jeremy Booth 3.0 2.0

Rob Collins 2.0 2.0

Emily Dunn 1.0 3.0

Frankie Emerson 1.0 1.0

Judith Fitzgerald 2.0 1.0

Nate Gibbs 3.0 3.0

Kristen Howe 2.0 2.0

Charlie Ingram 3.0 3.0

Holly Johnson 3.0 2.0

Peter Kline 3.0 3.0

Brenda Li 1.0 2.0

Kurt Matthews 1.0 3.0

Lisa Nettle 2.0 2.0

Brian Owens 3.0 2.0

James Price 2.0 3.0

Julia Price 2.0 3.0

Wesley Quinn 2.0 2.0

Susanna Riley 3.0 1.0

Max Stanton 3.0 2.0

Katie Turner 2.0 2.0
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